
Juniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Juniors -53kg

1. Ruslan Karimbekov 2003 / 1 / 51.75 KAZ 105.0 115.0 115.0 115.0

Juniors -59kg

1. Ivan Kuvaldin 2001 / 4 / 58.65 KAZ 135.0 137.5 150.0 150.0

2. Yuki Hirakawa 2001 / 6 / 57.9 JPN 132.5 135.0 147.5 147.5

3. Kemal Ergin 2002 / 10 / 58.95 NED 122.5 127.5 132.5 127.5

4. Sylvain Nguyen Van San 2001 / 5 / 58.8 FRA 117.5 125.0 127.5 125.0

5. Kei Hoshino 2002 / 7 / 58.8 JPN 110.0 120.0 125.0 120.0

6. Bailey James 2001 / 8 / 57.9 Britain GBR 105.0 110.0 112.5 112.5

7. Tamaki Rikizo 2005 / 9 / 58.15 CAN 110.0 117.5 117.5 110.0

Juniors -66kg

1. Anson Chew 2001 / 18 / 65.4 CAN 147.5 155.0 165.0 165.0

2. Kento Mori 2001 / 17 / 65.25 JPN 145.0 152.5 160.0 160.0

3. Ed Kimber 2003 / 19 / 65.7 Britain GBR 155.0 160.0 167.5 160.0

4. Arthur Hauet 2001 / 14 / 65.75 FRA 150.0 150.0 157.5 150.0

5. Takaho Osawa 2005 / 15 / 65.8 JPN 122.5 130.0 130.0 130.0

6. Ho Yim Kwun 2001 / 16 / 64.6 Kong HKG 110.0 115.0 120.0 115.0

Juniors -74kg

1. Emil Lundgren 2003 / 8 / 73.65 SWE 185.0 192.5 197.5 192.5

2. Anton Nykanen 2003 / 11 / 73.35 FIN 180.0 195.0 195.0 180.0

3. Natsuki Suzaki 2001 / 3 / 73.2 JPN 155.0 160.0 170.0 170.0

4. Oleh Chebotaiev 2001 / 2 / 73.3 UKR 157.5 165.0 167.5 167.5

5. Scott Walton 2001 / 5 / 73.75 Britain GBR 157.5 167.5 172.5 167.5

6. Jakub Matyáš 2001 / 4 / 73.5 CZE 157.5 165.0 170.0 165.0

7. Anthony Jasmin 2003 / 1 / 71.4 CAN 155.0 160.0 167.5 160.0

8. Martin Řehák 2005 / 10 / 73.45 CZE 150.0 160.0 167.5 160.0

9. Adrian Cheung 2001 / 9 / 72.15 CAN 145.0 145.0 155.0 145.0

10. Krzysztof Perlik 2004 / 7 / 73.3 POL 132.5 142.5 145.0 142.5

- Koyo Komine 2001 / 6 / 72.5 JPN 140.0 140.0 140.0 -

Juniors -83kg

1. Jakub Pelikán 2001 / 11 / 82.25 CZE 172.5 182.5 185.0 185.0

2. Ranier Cortez 2001 / 10 / 82.55 AUS 162.5 172.5 185.0 185.0

3. Tom Field 2001 / 2 / 80.65 Britain GBR 172.5 180.0 182.5 180.0

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/2104
https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1825
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

4. Ilya Kossobryukhov 2003 / 6 / 80.36 KAZ 165.0 172.5 175.0 175.0

5. Luuk Tiel 2001 / 4 / 80.3 NED 157.5 165.0 172.5 172.5

6. Maximilian Weigandt 2001 / 3 / 82.65 GER 165.0 170.0 175.0 170.0

7. Fred Martin 2001 / 8 / 81.85 Britain GBR 160.0 167.5 177.5 167.5

8. Brenek Spademan 2002 / 5 / 82.2 CAN 155.0 165.0 175.0 165.0

9. Lal Hlimpuia 2001 / 9 / 81 IND 155.0 165.0 172.5 155.0

10. Sota Saito 2001 / 1 / 81.9 JPN 140.0 155.0 165.0 155.0

11. Brady Graceffa 2003 / 7 / 81.35 USA 135.0 145.0 152.5 152.5

Juniors -93kg

1. Jonathan Henningsson 2001 / 1 / 92.65 SWE 212.5 R222.0 R225.5 225.5

2. Jeremie Caron 2001 / 6 / 90.15 CAN 210.0 R221.5 225.0 221.5

3. Axel Samuelsson 2002 / 7 / 89.45 SWE 195.0 195.0 212.5 195.0

4. Hugo May 2003 / 2 / 91.6 AUS 165.0 175.0 180.0 180.0

5. William Holloway 2002 / 5 / 86.35 USA 152.5 162.5 167.5 167.5

6. Ethan Joyce 2001 / 3 / 91.4 CAN 142.5 150.0 155.0 150.0

7. Daniel Hashempour 2005 / 4 / 89.4 USA 137.5 145.0 145.0 145.0

Juniors -105kg

1. Susa Oliver 2004 / 4 / 104.9 HUN 205.0 212.5 212.5 212.5

2. Ray Walls John 2001 / 3 / 101.55 CAN 192.5 202.5 205.0 205.0

3. John Tyler 2001 / 7 / 96.3 USA 182.5 190.0 197.5 197.5

4. Kirill Sakharov 2001 / 1 / 104.5 Britain GBR 185.0 195.0 205.0 195.0

5. Hermanni Jarvenpaa 2003 / 5 / 104.7 FIN 185.0 195.0 205.0 195.0

6. Trym Greibrok 2003 / 9 / 100.95 NOR 192.5 197.5 200.0 192.5

7. Nick Hecken 2003 / 6 / 103.75 GER 182.5 192.5 195.0 192.5

8. Rian Smit 2002 / 2 / 104.35 NED 180.0 187.5 195.0 187.5

9. James Kellerman 2005 / 8 / 101.1 USA 165.0 170.0 177.5 170.0

Juniors -120kg

1. Kristian Eek Haugen 2001 / 3 / 117.65 NOR 215.0 230.0 242.5 242.5

2. Petr Milichovský 2001 / 2 / 106.8 CZE 185.0 192.5 200.0 200.0

3. Dario Merbeler 2003 / 4 / 119.55 GER 180.0 187.5 195.0 195.0

4. Henrik Chan 2004 / 5 / 119.25 USA 167.5 180.0 182.5 167.5

5. Terrin Howard 2005 / 1 / 105.55 USA 152.5 157.5 160.0 157.5

Juniors 120+kg

1. Felix Pfleiderer 2001 / 10 / 170.55 GER 212.5 225.0 235.0 235.0

2. Nathan Britton 2002 / 14 / 171.65 Britain GBR 202.5 215.0 220.0 220.0

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/1830


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

3. Luca Streif 2005 / 13 / 185.45 GER 205.0 217.5 217.5 217.5

4. Stvan Oliveira 2004 / 9 / 121.9 BRA 190.0 200.0 207.5 207.5

5. Andrew Carrithers 2001 / 15 / 161.9 USA 197.5 207.5 217.5 207.5

6. Branko Jakubik 2003 / 12 / 147.25 SVK 190.0 197.5 207.5 197.5

7. Šimon Král 2002 / 8 / 145.75 CZE 185.0 192.5 0.0 185.0

8. Muhammad Haider 2003 / 11 / 151.25 CAN 132.5 152.5 160.0 152.5

Masters I

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters I -59kg

1. Yuji Fujita 1984 / 8 / 58.75 JPN 145.0 150.0 157.5 150.0

2. Takashi Harada 1979 / 11 / 54.05 JPN 125.0 135.0 140.0 135.0

3. Sean Vandenburg 1977 / 10 / 57.45 CAN 100.0 107.5 110.0 110.0

4. Stefan Mohr 1980 / 9 / 57.5 GER 100.0 107.5 110.0 110.0

Masters I -66kg

1. Keita Saito 1982 / 25 / 65.45 JPN 160.0 171.0 R171.0 171.0

2. Kotaka Umemoto 1982 / 24 / 65 JPN 120.0 130.0 132.5 132.5

3. Reza Mesforoosh Amir 1980 / 23 / 65.6 IRI 125.0 132.5 132.5 132.5

4. Marcus Helfensdoerfer 1980 / 21 / 65.1 GER 125.0 130.0 132.5 130.0

5. Tapio Peltokangas 1984 / 22 / 65.1 FIN 125.0 132.5 135.0 125.0

Masters I -74kg

1. Bartlomiej Wirek 1983 / 19 / 72.35 POL 165.0 170.0 177.5 177.5

2. Merdan Nursahatov 1976 / 13 / 73.85 USA 162.5 167.5 180.0 167.5

3. Norihiro Otani 1980 / 20 / 73.5 JPN 150.0 165.0 172.5 165.0

4. Kenan Abel 1980 / 16 / 73.4 GER 145.0 150.0 152.5 152.5

5. Manuel Mamani 1984 / 18 / 73.2 PER 137.5 145.0 150.0 145.0

6. Yu Tokumaru 1983 / 17 / 73.4 JPN 140.0 145.0 152.5 145.0

7. Curtis Howden 1983 / 15 / 73.5 CAN 115.0 122.5 130.0 122.5

8. Doel Cotte 1981 / 14 / 72.35 Rico PUR 115.0 120.0 122.5 115.0

Masters I -83kg

1. Yusuke Suzuki 1984 / 24 / 82.3 JPN 205.0 215.0 225.0 205.0

2. Jonathan Losa 1982 / 22 / 82.3 USA 192.5 202.5 207.5 202.5

3. Llalando Austin 1979 / 23 / 81.2 USA 182.5 192.5 202.5 192.5

https://live.powerlifting-csst.cz/cze/lifter-detail/594


# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

4. Michael Pawlowski 1983 / 30 / 82.2 GER 167.5 175.0 180.0 175.0

5. Toshihiro Takahashi 1980 / 25 / 82.45 JPN 160.0 167.5 177.5 167.5

6. Teemu Tapanainen 1984 / 27 / 82.05 FIN 145.0 152.5 157.5 152.5

7. Edward Boraas 1979 / 33 / 80.45 CAN 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0

8. Oscar Lopez 1977 / 28 / 78.5 MEX 105.0 110.0 112.5 110.0

9. Raino Hellberg 1983 / 29 / 82.2 FIN 100.0 0.0 0.0 100.0

Masters I -93kg

1. Otgondalai Tsend-ayush 1981 / 25 / 91.45 MGL 192.5 197.5 202.5 197.5

2. Leonardo Stelet 1982 / 22 / 85.9 BRA 185.0 190.0 197.5 190.0

3. Slawomir Jasica 1977 / 24 / 91.25 POL 170.0 177.5 182.5 182.5

4. Ronny Kreitl 1976 / 27 / 92.3 GER 165.0 172.5 180.0 172.5

5. Lorand Berke 1979 / 26 / 92.2 HUN 165.0 172.5 172.5 165.0

6. Luis Carranza 1978 / 28 / 84.6 PER 135.0 150.0 157.5 157.5

7. Edson Kamogawa 1976 / 23 / 92.4 BRA 137.5 145.0 150.0 150.0

Masters I -105kg

1. Phillip Wilkins 1980 / 26 / 102.85 USA 217.5 225.0 227.5 217.5

2. Anders Gronmo 1984 / 30 / 103 NOR 177.5 185.0 192.5 192.5

3. Nezar Ballil 1978 / 23 / 102.8 MOR 175.0 182.5 190.0 190.0

4. Antonio Silva Junior
Marco

1981 / 29 / 98.5 BRA 170.0 180.0 187.5 180.0

5. Andy Champ 1983 / 27 / 102.95 Britain GBR 170.0 177.5 187.5 177.5

6. James Townsend 1981 / 22 / 104.8 USA 172.5 177.5 187.5 177.5

7. Ross Carlyle 1978 / 28 / 103.7 Britain GBR 155.0 165.0 170.0 170.0

Masters I -120kg

1. Simo Sistonen 1983 / 21 / 119.15 FIN 207.5 217.5 220.0 220.0

2. Dimitri Bonnay 1982 / 24 / 114.8 FRA 215.0 215.0 217.5 217.5

3. Munkhbat Odontungalag 1982 / 18 / 117.7 MGL 205.0 210.0 R217.5 217.5

4. Robert Greer 1981 / 22 / 119.4 USA 187.5 197.5 207.5 197.5

5. Djanny Wong Hen 1983 / 20 / 119.3 FRA 185.0 195.0 202.5 195.0

6. Frederick Quarles 1981 / 19 / 118.45 USA 182.5 187.5 207.5 187.5

7. Ryan Dixon 1980 / 17 / 117 Britain GBR 180.0 185.0 190.0 185.0

Masters I 120+kg

1. Umar Abdullah 1979 / 23 / 186 USA 240.0 250.0 270.0 250.0

2. Tario Teraiharoa 1981 / 20 / 188.9 FRA 225.0 235.0 245.0 235.0

3. Ankhbayar Damdin 1979 / 21 / 153.75 MGL 215.0 220.0 222.5 222.5

4. Sven Mueller 1975 / 22 / 128.5 GER 200.0 210.0 222.5 210.0



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

5. Alexandre Emidio Carlos 1983 / 16 / 142.9 BRA 190.0 202.5 222.5 202.5

6. Steve Snell 1980 / 19 / 143.95 CAN 180.0 190.0 200.0 200.0

7. Kimmo Matilainen 1982 / 18 / 152.8 FIN 190.0 200.0 205.0 200.0

8. Florian Sauerer 1983 / 17 / 126.65 GER 180.0 192.5 200.0 192.5

Masters II

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters II -59kg

1. Hidenori Arai 1970 / 5 / 57.05 JPN 117.5 122.5 125.0 122.5

2. Gilles Marigo 1968 / 6 / 58.5 FRA 112.5 117.5 120.0 120.0

3. Koji Yoshino 1969 / 7 / 58.35 JPN 115.0 120.0 120.0 115.0

4. Volodymyr Moroz 1966 / 4 / 58.5 UKR 80.0 85.0 87.5 85.0

Masters II -66kg

1. Oleksandr Chernyshov 1966 / 20 / 65.75 UKR 130.0 137.5 142.5 137.5

2. Steve Petrencak 1968 / 18 / 63.8 USA 112.5 112.5 115.0 115.0

3. Olivier Huchet Marc 1974 / 19 / 65.85 FRA 107.5 107.5 112.5 112.5

Masters II -74kg

1. Damian Fronzaglia 1965 / 8 / 73 USA 155.0 160.0 170.0 170.0

2. Takuya Yamashita 1968 / 10 / 73.85 JPN 150.0 157.5 162.5 157.5

3. Gary Lacoursiere 1967 / 9 / 73.8 CAN 125.0 132.5 140.0 132.5

4. David Caille 1968 / 11 / 72.6 FRA 112.5 122.5 132.5 122.5

5. Jens Schlottmann 1973 / 12 / 73.1 GER 110.0 117.5 117.5 110.0

Masters II -83kg

1. Daniel Fernandez 1970 / 18 / 82.95 URU 180.0 R186.0 190.0 186.0

2. Joseph Mcauliffe 1965 / 19 / 81.9 USA 162.5 170.0 175.0 175.0

3. Barrie Tavener 1974 / 15 / 82.45 Britain GBR 165.0 172.5 175.0 175.0

4. Henning Lorentzen Ove 1971 / 12 / 81.15 NOR 160.0 167.5 172.5 167.5

5. Shigeki Kushino 1973 / 14 / 82.85 JPN 160.0 167.5 175.0 167.5

6. Bjorn-andre Egerdahl 1970 / 17 / 79.35 NOR 155.0 160.0 165.0 160.0

7. Vesa Hartikainen 1969 / 20 / 82.5 FIN 150.0 155.0 160.0 155.0

8. Brian Colbourne 1971 / 21 / 80.25 CAN 135.0 140.0 142.5 142.5

9. Andrew Miles 1972 / 16 / 81.95 Britain GBR 110.0 115.0 120.0 120.0

Masters II -93kg



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

1. Tomohiro Sakai 1970 / 13 / 91.45 JPN 185.0 195.0 195.0 195.0

2. Herve France 1966 / 17 / 92.4 FRA 185.0 190.0 197.5 190.0

3. Leonid Plotnytskyi 1973 / 14 / 91.7 UKR 177.5 185.0 187.5 187.5

4. Edward Ruland 1972 / 12 / 92.5 USA 172.5 180.0 187.5 187.5

5. Jan Kluwe 1974 / 16 / 91.9 GER 157.5 162.5 165.0 165.0

6. Petri Ronkainen 1972 / 19 / 92.65 FIN 152.5 160.0 165.0 165.0

7. Dean Schwartz 1970 / 15 / 91.3 CAN 137.5 145.0 150.0 145.0

8. Richard Tamaki 1972 / 20 / 89.1 CAN 142.5 150.0 150.0 142.5

9. Jose Selem 1965 / 21 / 90.05 PER 110.0 120.0 120.0 120.0

Masters II -105kg

1. Chris Walter 1971 / 16 / 98.9 USA 195.0 200.0 205.0 205.0

2. Battumur Khumuugul 1974 / 13 / 96.35 MGL 185.0 195.0 205.0 195.0

3. Sheridan Wray 1974 / 19 / 100 Britain GBR 175.0 182.5 187.5 187.5

4. Michael Mcqueen 1971 / 18 / 102.7 USA 175.0 182.5 187.5 187.5

5. Robin Van Der Mee 1967 / 12 / 101.6 NED 175.0 180.0 185.0 185.0

6. Thomas Kraemer 1970 / 21 / 103.85 GER 160.0 170.0 180.0 180.0

7. Teskhuu Ichinnorov 1971 / 11 / 103.5 MGL 177.5 180.0 190.0 177.5

8. Thomas Wetzstein 1974 / 14 / 96.1 AUT 165.0 175.0 182.5 165.0

9. Michael Wade 1967 / 17 / 102 CAN 147.5 155.0 160.0 160.0

10. Luis Zerpa 1965 / 20 / 100.95 PER 90.0 95.0 100.0 100.0

Masters II -120kg

1. Jorge Castaneda 1970 / 15 / 113.9 USA 212.5 217.5 220.0 220.0

2. Scott Simon 1974 / 13 / 113.4 Britain GBR 202.5 215.0 217.5 217.5

3. Scott Robertson 1970 / 16 / 119.35 CAN 200.0 212.5 215.0 200.0

4. Henrik Soerensen 1973 / 14 / 110.45 DEN 160.0 170.0 175.0 175.0

5. Darcy Morin 1971 / 9 / 118 CAN 165.0 172.5 180.0 172.5

6. Darren Ball 1970 / 11 / 119.8 Britain GBR 160.0 167.5 172.5 172.5

7. Aldo Munoz Ygal 1966 / 10 / 111.85 PER 130.0 145.0 150.0 150.0

8. Wayne Giles 1965 / 8 / 115.1 SGP 137.5 145.0 150.0 145.0

9. Abel Baltuano 1974 / 12 / 110.7 PER 125.0 135.0 142.5 142.5

Masters II 120+kg

1. Joe Dibert 1969 / 11 / 139.85 USA 210.0 212.5 217.5 217.5

2. Janos Cserna 1968 / 8 / 127.55 HUN 200.0 207.5 215.0 215.0

3. Viacheslav Petrov 1971 / 10 / 122.45 UKR 185.0 192.5 210.0 192.5

4. Ari Flinkman 1972 / 12 / 163.35 FIN 175.0 187.5 195.0 187.5



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

5. Edmur Pessoa 1967 / 7 / 120.9 BRA 172.5 180.0 180.0 180.0

6. Scott Squire 1974 / 9 / 178.5 Britain GBR 170.0 175.0 175.0 170.0

7. Morten Sorig 1969 / 13 / 124.05 DEN 147.5 157.5 162.5 157.5

8. Scott Macintyre John 1967 / 14 / 130.35 CAN 100.0 120.0 120.0 100.0

9. Shreenath Sharma
Deepak

1971 / 6 / 130.65 IND 85.0 92.5 100.0 92.5

Masters III

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters III -66kg

1. Takahito Taniguchi 1961 / 17 / 64.9 JPN 117.5 120.0 122.5 122.5

2. Rejean Talon 1957 / 16 / 65.75 CAN 110.0 115.0 122.5 115.0

3. Steve Edwards 1962 / 14 / 64.95 USA 90.0 95.0 110.0 95.0

4. David Hrynkow 1964 / 15 / 65.6 CAN 82.5 85.0 97.5 85.0

Masters III -74kg

1. Michael Hara 1960 / 7 / 73.4 USA 135.0 147.5 150.0 150.0

2. Juji Otani 1957 / 6 / 72.8 JPN 135.0 145.0 147.5 147.5

3. Bayar Purev 1958 / 4 / 73.35 MGL 100.0 100.0 122.5 100.0

Masters III -83kg

1. Franz Nerb 1959 / 8 / 82.6 GER 157.5 R163.5 R165.0 165.0

2. Howard Sturman 1958 / 10 / 82.35 USA 157.5 157.5 R164.5 164.5

3. Dennis Alba 1961 / 11 / 79.75 USA 150.0 160.0 164.0 160.0

4. Shin Tanita 1962 / 6 / 79.55 JPN 137.5 147.5 152.5 152.5

5. Joachim Graupner 1958 / 7 / 81.5 GER 140.0 150.0 155.0 150.0

6. Marc Vezina 1958 / 9 / 81.8 CAN 100.0 110.0 120.0 110.0

Masters III -93kg

1. Steven Crane 1962 / 8 / 91.6 Rico PUR 150.0 152.5 155.0 152.5

2. Thomas Cencich 1960 / 6 / 90.4 USA 145.0 150.0 152.5 150.0

3. Uwe Hering 1963 / 7 / 92.7 GER 140.0 145.0 150.0 150.0

4. Tomas Ring 1960 / 9 / 85.05 SWE 137.5 145.0 150.0 145.0

5. Andre Laforet 1961 / 11 / 89.8 FRA 145.0 150.0 150.0 145.0

6. Bimal Indu Sharma 1964 / 10 / 88.05 IND 125.0 132.5 0.0 125.0

7. John Noguera 1956 / 5 / 89.75 CAN 110.0 120.0 122.5 122.5

8. Stephen Flemming 1957 / 4 / 91.7 CAN 120.0 120.0 122.5 120.0



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters III -105kg

1. Andrew Rigby 1962 / 10 / 104.8 Britain GBR 190.0 200.0 208.5 200.0

2. Frans Van Der Putten 1962 / 8 / 100.25 NED 165.0 175.0 182.5 182.5

3. Klaus Semskij 1964 / 9 / 103.6 GER 180.0 182.5 185.0 182.5

4. Jim Kathios 1961 / 7 / 102.9 USA 142.5 147.5 152.5 152.5

5. Andrii Bozhyk 1962 / 6 / 97.8 UKR 115.0 120.0 125.0 120.0

6. Daniel Royer 1957 / 5 / 96.05 CAN 80.0 87.5 95.0 95.0

Masters III -120kg

1. Kohei Wada 1964 / 6 / 119.5 JPN 190.0 R201.5 212.5 201.5

2. Brian Rock 1959 / 5 / 117.4 CAN 172.5 177.5 182.5 177.5

3. Werner Wieninger 1957 / 7 / 116.6 GER 150.0 160.0 165.0 150.0

4. Mark Magnuson 1964 / 4 / 114.9 CAN 117.5 125.0 130.0 130.0

Masters III 120+kg

1. David Doan 1964 / 4 / 127 USA 185.0 197.5 202.5 202.5

2. James Ray 1957 / 5 / 158.7 USA 182.5 195.0 200.0 195.0

Masters IV

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters IV -59kg

1. Kyoji Kawakami 1950 / 2 / 57.1 JPN 85.0 90.0 95.0 90.0

2. Hiroyuki Kitamura 1954 / 3 / 57.7 JPN 90.0 95.0 95.0 90.0

3. Mel Tatsumi 1948 / 1 / 54.89 USA 50.0 60.0 62.5 60.0

Masters IV -66kg

1. Marvin Huber 1953 / 12 / 64.95 USA 92.5 97.5 100.0 100.0

Masters IV -74kg

1. Hideyuki Nobuhara 1952 / 3 / 73.65 JPN 130.0 135.0 135.0 130.0

2. Patrick Dumaine 1953 / 1 / 72.85 FRA 95.0 100.0 102.5 100.0

3. Gary Reale 1953 / 2 / 73.3 USA 90.0 95.0 102.5 95.0

Masters IV -83kg

1. Gerhard Baumeister 1952 / 3 / 82.9 GER 117.5 122.5 127.5 127.5

2. Daribay Ospanov 1949 / 1 / 81.6 KAZ 117.5 122.5 127.5 122.5

3. Kenneth Levine 1953 / 2 / 81.6 USA 112.5 117.5 122.5 122.5

4. Tilman Gallant 1948 / 5 / 80.9 CAN 105.0 112.5 117.5 112.5



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

5. Inderjit Singh Sabharwal 1954 / 4 / 81.45 IND 102.5 110.0 112.5 112.5

Masters IV -93kg

1. Stanislaw Mentel 1954 / 3 / 90.9 POL R165.0 R175.0 R182.5 182.5

2. Claude Welcome 1951 / 1 / 91.4 USA 130.0 135.0 140.0 135.0

3. Yves Dubois 1953 / 2 / 88.6 CAN 125.0 132.5 132.5 125.0

Masters IV -105kg

1. Toshihiro Suyama 1954 / 3 / 93.35 JPN R140.0 R150.0 155.0 150.0

2. Kevin Hutchinson 1954 / 4 / 97.85 USA 140.0 150.0 152.5 140.0

3. Yaroslav Chala 1948 / 1 / 95.65 UKR 115.0 122.5 125.0 122.5

4. Donald Peters 1954 / 2 / 101.7 CAN 105.0 112.5 112.5 112.5

Masters IV -120kg

1. Hayward Young 1954 / 2 / 118.7 CAN 110.0 120.0 122.5 122.5

2. Mihkel Laurits 1944 / 1 / 106.15 EST 107.5 117.5 120.0 117.5

3. Hans-joachim Thuerk 1949 / 3 / 105.2 GER 112.5 115.0 117.5 112.5

Masters IV 120+kg

1. Harald Paul 1954 / 1 / 129.1 GER 132.5 137.5 142.5 142.5

2. Terry Young 1954 / 2 / 134.85 CAN 125.0 135.0 140.0 135.0

3. Charlie Banfield 1948 / 3 / 120.8 CAN 100.0 100.0 105.0 100.0

Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Open -59kg

1. Reo Tanaka 1998 / 4 / 57.85 JPN 160.0 165.0 R176.0 176.0

2. Shu Hamaguchi 1996 / 2 / 58.25 JPN 165.0 170.0 176.0 165.0

3. Eskil Myrvang Fredrik 1990 / 6 / 58.05 NOR 160.0 165.0 167.5 160.0

4. Bat-amgalan Purevsuren 1987 / 3 / 58.25 MGL 155.0 160.0 162.5 155.0

5. Vasyl Kropyvnytskyi 1993 / 7 / 58.45 UKR 145.0 150.0 162.5 150.0

6. Benjamin Yu 1989 / 1 / 57 CAN 130.0 137.5 137.5 137.5

Open -66kg

1. Abdulkarim Karaman 1994 / 15 / 65.9 KAZ 175.0 175.0 0.0 175.0

2. Jason Nativel 1995 / 18 / 65.45 FRA 162.5 167.5 175.0 167.5

3. Jalen Nelson 2000 / 13 / 64.3 CAN 147.5 155.0 160.0 160.0

4. Thomas Roels 2000 / 10 / 65.95 BEL 145.0 150.0 157.5 157.5



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

5. Tatsuya Ito 1994 / 8 / 66 JPN 150.0 155.0 160.0 155.0

6. Steven Vo 1996 / 11 / 63.85 AUS 135.0 142.5 147.5 147.5

7. Ryota Kobayashi 1990 / 17 / 61.85 JPN 132.5 145.0 155.0 145.0

8. Jack Solomon 2000 / 16 / 64.15 USA 125.0 140.0 145.0 145.0

- Juan Arbulu Grippa 1987 / 12 / 64.25 PER 70.0 0.0 0.0 -

Open -74kg

1. Kosei Yokoyama 1996 / 6 / 70.8 JPN 210.0 217.5 R225.5 225.5

2. Ivan Chuprynko 1986 / 1 / 73.75 UKR 210.0 217.5 225.5 210.0

3. Azat Salmen 1989 / 8 / 73.05 KAZ 180.0 190.0 202.5 190.0

4. Kazuhiro Sakai 1989 / 2 / 73.25 JPN 177.5 182.5 190.0 190.0

5. Austin Perkins 1999 / 3 / 73.35 USA 190.0 202.5 202.5 190.0

6. Derek Logrande 1993 / 5 / 73.45 USA 172.5 182.5 190.0 182.5

7. Andrew Ward 1988 / 7 / 73.8 Britain GBR 157.5 167.5 175.0 175.0

8. Loc Nguyen 1989 / 4 / 73.2 CAN 150.0 160.0 167.5 167.5

Open -83kg

1. Daiki Kodama 1979 / 11 / 82.35 JPN 210.0 220.0 R231.0 231.0

2. Volodymyr Tsaturian 1995 / 8 / 82.65 UKR 207.5 212.5 215.0 215.0

3. Alexander Yemchenko 1990 / 3 / 82 KAZ 200.0 207.5 212.5 212.5

4. Juergen Kraushofer 1993 / 10 / 81.9 AUT 205.0 205.0 212.5 205.0

5. Andi Boka 1996 / 1 / 81.5 CAN 192.5 200.0 207.5 200.0

6. Simen Johnson Myrvold 2000 / 2 / 82.8 NOR 190.0 200.0 210.0 200.0

7. Marco Lee 1998 / 4 / 82.9 NED 182.5 187.5 192.5 192.5

8. Lucas Stolle 1999 / 7 / 81.4 Britain GBR 180.0 190.0 200.0 190.0

9. Jeffrey Hasselt 1987 / 6 / 81.9 NED 180.0 190.0 190.0 190.0

10. Mitsunori Chiba 1986 / 5 / 81.7 AUS 177.5 185.0 185.0 185.0

11. Jaideep Wasu 1994 / 9 / 81.45 Britain GBR 152.5 160.0 167.5 167.5

12. Emmanuel Zepeda 2000 / 12 / 82.3 MEX 132.5 142.5 147.5 142.5

Open -93kg

1. Orgilbold Galdan 1986 / 15 / 88.6 MGL 215.0 222.5 227.5 227.5

2. Josef Eriksson 1992 / 2 / 92.85 SWE 217.5 225.0 230.0 225.0

3. Bohdan Bon 1995 / 4 / 92.35 UKR 210.0 210.0 217.5 217.5

4. Zhavlan Shaukatov 1998 / 6 / 92.6 KAZ 210.0 215.0 220.0 215.0

5. Kim Beck-gundersen 1985 / 5 / 91.85 NOR 200.0 210.0 217.5 210.0

6. Khashayar Farzam 1993 / 11 / 91.8 CAN 195.0 205.0 210.0 205.0

7. Ryan Baylark 1988 / 16 / 92.5 USA 190.0 202.5 210.0 202.5



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

8. Shinichiro Takahashi 1979 / 10 / 92.2 JPN 200.0 200.0 215.0 200.0

9. Piyadeth Krause Marko 1988 / 13 / 90.95 GER 195.0 202.5 205.0 195.0

10. Riis Nielsen Jakob 2000 / 9 / 92.05 DEN 190.0 197.5 0.0 190.0

11. Patrick Gregorowski 1988 / 12 / 92.15 AUS 165.0 172.5 180.0 180.0

12. David Hoffman 1998 / 3 / 92.5 AUS 165.0 175.0 180.0 180.0

13. Izhak Flores 1997 / 7 / 92.5 MEX 160.0 170.0 177.5 177.5

14. Gabriel Schmidt 1997 / 1 / 92.7 BRA 160.0 165.0 165.0 160.0

15. Angel Dominguez 1996 / 8 / 90.35 PAN 132.5 140.0 145.0 140.0

16. Orlando Palomino 1992 / 14 / 83.95 PER 80.0 90.0 100.0 90.0

Open -105kg

1. Michael Dudley 1987 / 8 / 103.8 USA 230.0 230.0 242.5 242.5

2. Vyacheslav Tsoy 1984 / 10 / 100.1 KAZ 230.0 R232.5 242.5 232.5

3. Nathan Young 2000 / 5 / 104 AUS 215.0 225.0 232.5 232.5

4. Joni Tajakka 1992 / 6 / 104.4 FIN 225.0 232.5 237.5 232.5

5. Theophile Le 1991 / 11 / 104.05 FRA 222.5 227.5 235.0 222.5

6. Ashley Liston 1989 / 4 / 104.5 Britain GBR 207.5 220.0 232.5 220.0

7. Christoph Koch 1995 / 3 / 102.65 GER 197.5 202.5 205.0 202.5

8. Jonathan Cognac 1990 / 12 / 103.55 CAN 200.0 210.0 210.0 200.0

9. Maximilian Buehrer 1998 / 9 / 104.2 GER 197.5 197.5 202.5 197.5

10. Robin Wijs 1986 / 1 / 98.3 NED 180.0 190.0 197.5 190.0

Open -120kg

1. Kaden Hush 1991 / 9 / 117.95 USA 240.0 247.5 255.0 255.0

2. Leunard Gervalla 2000 / 3 / 117.7 CAN 242.5 252.5 252.5 252.5

3. Dimitriy Li 1991 / 10 / 119.15 KAZ 235.0 235.0 247.5 247.5

4. Kevin D'heer 1989 / 1 / 119.15 FRA 230.0 240.0 245.0 245.0

5. Arslan Suyunshaliyev 1989 / 5 / 117.7 KAZ 235.0 235.0 245.0 235.0

6. Andreas Henning 1982 / 6 / 118.4 SWE 225.0 230.0 235.0 235.0

7. Jivan Saimone 1993 / 7 / 118.9 Zealand NZL 225.0 235.0 242.5 235.0

8. Wouter Klaver 2000 / 2 / 118.3 NED 200.0 210.0 215.0 215.0

9. Joseph Watson 1995 / 4 / 118.5 Britain GBR 190.0 200.0 205.0 205.0

Open 120+kg

1. Farod-james Kee 1993 / 4 / 142.05 USA 257.5 267.5 285.0 285.0

2. Ilyas Boughalem 1987 / 5 / 161.15 ALG 255.0 265.0 282.5 282.5

3. Markus Patschke 1988 / 10 / 162.75 GER 245.0 250.0 255.0 255.0

4. Shane Martin 1988 / 6 / 133.1 CAN 237.5 250.0 252.5 252.5



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

5. Jeremy Auerbach 1987 / 11 / 147.7 USA 235.0 242.5 250.0 250.0

6. Tommy Teheura 1997 / 8 / 148.6 FRA 245.0 250.0 255.0 250.0

7. Romuald Masse 1992 / 2 / 145.25 FRA 245.0 252.5 252.5 245.0

8. Ben Gibson 1997 / 3 / 178.6 Britain GBR 215.0 225.0 225.0 225.0

9. Tinh Nguyen 1996 / 7 / 138.95 AUS 205.0 220.0 230.0 220.0

- Maik Schoeneck Thomas 1990 / 9 / 146.2 GER 245.0 245.0 245.0 -

Subjuniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Subjuniors -53kg

1. Adeel Imtiazi 2007 / 3 / 52.15 Britain GBR 82.5 85.0 92.5 92.5

2. Zachary Vandenburg 2007 / 2 / 50.1 CAN 85.0 87.5 90.0 90.0

Subjuniors -59kg

1. Jad Ouasli-petitjean 2007 / 13 / 58.6 FRA 110.0 115.0 117.5 117.5

2. Simon Dafner 2006 / 11 / 57.55 GER 110.0 112.5 115.0 115.0

3. Antonio Pena 2006 / 12 / 54.6 MEX 77.5 87.5 92.5 92.5

Subjuniors -66kg

1. Pavol Ragula 2006 / 22 / 64.15 SVK 122.5 130.0 137.5 137.5

2. Andyn Grubb 2007 / 20 / 64.95 USA 120.0 120.0 135.0 120.0

3. Patryk Chylinski 2007 / 21 / 63.9 POL 90.0 97.5 102.5 102.5

Subjuniors -74kg

1. Rito Flores 2006 / 15 / 73.5 USA 137.5 145.0 152.5 152.5

2. Dash Granite 2009 / 13 / 70.65 Britain GBR 117.5 122.5 130.0 130.0

3. Pawel Wloch 2006 / 12 / 73.4 POL 122.5 130.0 132.5 130.0

4. Alex Collocott 2008 / 14 / 71.5 Africa RSA 110.0 115.0 115.0 110.0

Subjuniors -83kg

1. Jack Reynolds 2007 / 14 / 81.15 USA 162.5 177.5 185.0 185.0

2. Thomas Billoir 2006 / 12 / 78.65 FRA 147.5 152.5 157.5 157.5

3. Jaiden Woolgrove 2007 / 13 / 82.6 Britain GBR 140.0 150.0 160.0 150.0

4. Matthew Deans 2007 / 16 / 81.05 USA 85.0 92.5 92.5 92.5

Subjuniors -93kg

1. David Syrotchen 2008 / 10 / 88.65 USA 142.5 147.5 155.0 155.0

2. Mikolaj Kawecki 2008 / 9 / 89.85 POL 135.0 145.0 157.5 145.0



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

3. Joshua Reid 2006 / 11 / 88.4 CAN 120.0 127.5 130.0 130.0

4. Jooa Toivonen 2008 / 8 / 92.65 FIN 110.0 117.5 130.0 130.0

Subjuniors -105kg

1. Matěj Kukuča 2006 / 11 / 102.8 CZE 162.5 175.0 182.5 175.0

2. Yegor Kuznetsov 2006 / 10 / 104.15 KAZ 130.0 145.0 0.0 145.0

Subjuniors -120kg

1. Konrad Rosinski 2006 / 6 / 106.15 POL 140.0 145.0 150.0 150.0

2. Daniel Haroon 2007 / 7 / 109.35 USA 125.0 137.5 147.5 147.5

Subjuniors 120+kg

1. Pavel Benda 2006 / 16 / 123.1 CZE R200.0 R211.0 R215.0 215.0

Absolutní pořadí (prvních 10 ve věkové kategorii)

Juniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Jonathan Henningsson 2001 / 1 / 92.65 SWE 212.5 222.0 225.5 225.5 107.18

2. Jeremie Caron 2001 / 6 / 90.15 CAN 210.0 221.5 225.0 221.5 106.71

3. Kristian Eek Haugen 2001 / 3 / 117.65 NOR 215.0 230.0 242.5 242.5 103.18

4. Emil Lundgren 2003 / 8 / 73.65 SWE 185.0 192.5 197.5 192.5 102.92

5. Anton Nykanen 2003 / 11 / 73.35 FIN 180.0 195.0 195.0 180.0 96.45

6. Susa Oliver 2004 / 4 / 104.9 HUN 205.0 212.5 212.5 212.5 95.19

7. Axel Samuelsson 2002 / 7 / 89.45 SWE 195.0 195.0 212.5 195.0 94.31

8. Anson Chew 2001 / 18 / 65.4 CAN 147.5 155.0 165.0 165.0 94.06

9. Jakub Pelikán 2001 / 11 / 82.25 CZE 172.5 182.5 185.0 185.0 93.36

10. Ray Walls John 2001 / 3 / 101.55 CAN 192.5 202.5 205.0 205.0 93.24

Masters I

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Yusuke Suzuki 1984 / 24 / 82.3 JPN 205.0 215.0 225.0 205.0 103.42

2. Jonathan Losa 1982 / 22 / 82.3 USA 192.5 202.5 207.5 202.5 102.16

3. Phillip Wilkins 1980 / 26 / 102.85 USA 217.5 225.0 227.5 217.5 98.33

4. Llalando Austin 1979 / 23 / 81.2 USA 182.5 192.5 202.5 192.5 97.79
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

5. Keita Saito 1982 / 25 / 65.45 JPN 160.0 171.0 171.0 171.0 97.44

6. Bartlomiej Wirek 1983 / 19 / 72.35 POL 165.0 170.0 177.5 177.5 95.80

7. Otgondalai Tsend-ayush 1981 / 25 / 91.45 MGL 192.5 197.5 202.5 197.5 94.48

8. Leonardo Stelet 1982 / 22 / 85.9 BRA 185.0 190.0 197.5 190.0 93.78

9. Dimitri Bonnay 1982 / 24 / 114.8 FRA 215.0 215.0 217.5 217.5 93.54

10. Simo Sistonen 1983 / 21 / 119.15 FIN 207.5 217.5 220.0 220.0 93.10

Masters II

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Jorge Castaneda 1970 / 15 / 113.9 USA 212.5 217.5 220.0 220.0 94.95

2. Chris Walter 1971 / 16 / 98.9 USA 195.0 200.0 205.0 205.0 94.41

3. Scott Simon 1974 / 13 / 113.4 Britain GBR 202.5 215.0 217.5 217.5 94.05

4. Daniel Fernandez 1970 / 18 / 82.95 URU 180.0 186.0 190.0 186.0 93.46

5. Tomohiro Sakai 1970 / 13 / 91.45 JPN 185.0 195.0 195.0 195.0 93.28

6. Damian Fronzaglia 1965 / 8 / 73 USA 155.0 160.0 170.0 170.0 91.32

7. Battumur Khumuugul 1974 / 13 / 96.35 MGL 185.0 195.0 205.0 195.0 90.94

8. Herve France 1966 / 17 / 92.4 FRA 185.0 190.0 197.5 190.0 90.43

9. Leonid Plotnytskyi 1973 / 14 / 91.7 UKR 177.5 185.0 187.5 187.5 89.58

10. Edward Ruland 1972 / 12 / 92.5 USA 172.5 180.0 187.5 187.5 89.19

Masters III

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Andrew Rigby 1962 / 10 / 104.8 Britain GBR 190.0 200.0 208.5 200.0 89.63

2. Kohei Wada 1964 / 6 / 119.5 JPN 190.0 201.5 212.5 201.5 85.16

3. Frans Van Der Putten 1962 / 8 / 100.25 NED 165.0 175.0 182.5 182.5 83.51

4. David Doan 1964 / 4 / 127 USA 185.0 197.5 202.5 202.5 83.42

5. Franz Nerb 1959 / 8 / 82.6 GER 157.5 163.5 165.0 165.0 83.08

6. Howard Sturman 1958 / 10 / 82.35 USA 157.5 157.5 164.5 164.5 82.96

7. Klaus Semskij 1964 / 9 / 103.6 GER 180.0 182.5 185.0 182.5 82.23

8. Dennis Alba 1961 / 11 / 79.75 USA 150.0 160.0 164.0 160.0 82.04

9. Michael Hara 1960 / 7 / 73.4 USA 135.0 147.5 150.0 150.0 80.34

10. Juji Otani 1957 / 6 / 72.8 JPN 135.0 145.0 147.5 147.5 79.35



Masters IV

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Stanislaw Mentel 1954 / 3 / 90.9 POL 165.0 175.0 182.5 182.5 87.57

2. Toshihiro Suyama 1954 / 3 / 93.35 JPN 140.0 150.0 155.0 150.0 71.04

3. Hideyuki Nobuhara 1952 / 3 / 73.65 JPN 130.0 135.0 135.0 130.0 69.50

4. Kevin Hutchinson 1954 / 4 / 97.85 USA 140.0 150.0 152.5 140.0 64.81

5. Claude Welcome 1951 / 1 / 91.4 USA 130.0 135.0 140.0 135.0 64.60

6. Gerhard Baumeister 1952 / 3 / 82.9 GER 117.5 122.5 127.5 127.5 64.08

7. Kenneth Levine 1953 / 2 / 81.6 USA 112.5 117.5 122.5 122.5 62.07

8. Daribay Ospanov 1949 / 1 / 81.6 KAZ 117.5 122.5 127.5 122.5 62.07

9. Yves Dubois 1953 / 2 / 88.6 CAN 125.0 132.5 132.5 125.0 60.75

10. Harald Paul 1954 / 1 / 129.1 GER 132.5 137.5 142.5 142.5 58.31

Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Kosei Yokoyama 1996 / 6 / 70.8 JPN 210.0 217.5 225.5 225.5 123.13

2. Daiki Kodama 1979 / 11 / 82.35 JPN 210.0 220.0 231.0 231.0 116.50

3. Farod-james Kee 1993 / 4 / 142.05 USA 257.5 267.5 285.0 285.0 112.31

4. Ivan Chuprynko 1986 / 1 / 73.75 UKR 210.0 217.5 225.5 210.0 112.19

5. Orgilbold Galdan 1986 / 15 / 88.6 MGL 215.0 222.5 227.5 227.5 110.56

6. Michael Dudley 1987 / 8 / 103.8 USA 230.0 230.0 242.5 242.5 109.16

7. Kaden Hush 1991 / 9 / 117.95 USA 240.0 247.5 255.0 255.0 108.38

8. Volodymyr Tsaturian 1995 / 8 / 82.65 UKR 207.5 212.5 215.0 215.0 108.23

9. Leunard Gervalla 2000 / 3 / 117.7 CAN 242.5 252.5 252.5 252.5 107.42

10. Alexander Yemchenko 1990 / 3 / 82 KAZ 200.0 207.5 212.5 212.5 107.40

Subjuniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Jack Reynolds 2007 / 14 / 81.15 USA 162.5 177.5 185.0 185.0 94.01

2. Pavel Benda 2006 / 16 / 123.1 CZE 200.0 211.0 215.0 215.0 89.73

3. Rito Flores 2006 / 15 / 73.5 USA 137.5 145.0 152.5 152.5 81.62

4. Thomas Billoir 2006 / 12 / 78.65 FRA 147.5 152.5 157.5 157.5 81.34
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

5. Pavol Ragula 2006 / 22 / 64.15 SVK 122.5 130.0 137.5 137.5 79.21

6. Matěj Kukuča 2006 / 11 / 102.8 CZE 162.5 175.0 182.5 175.0 79.14

7. Jaiden Woolgrove 2007 / 13 / 82.6 Britain GBR 140.0 150.0 160.0 150.0 75.53

8. David Syrotchen 2008 / 10 / 88.65 USA 142.5 147.5 155.0 155.0 75.30

9. Jad Ouasli-petitjean 2007 / 13 / 58.6 FRA 110.0 115.0 117.5 117.5 71.17

10. Dash Granite 2009 / 13 / 70.65 Britain GBR 117.5 122.5 130.0 130.0 71.07

Pořadí národů

Juniors

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Canada 452.75 39 [12, 9, 9, 5, 4]

2. Japan 418.85 38 [9, 9, 8, 6, 6]

3. Great Britain 440.88 38 [9, 8, 8, 7, 6]

4. Germany 419.87 37 [12, 8, 8, 5, 4]

5. Czechia 428.39 33 [12, 9, 5, 4, 3]

6. U.S.America 393.81 33 [8, 7, 6, 6, 6]

7. Sweden 304.42 32 [12, 12, 8]

8. Kazakhstan 254.89 31 [12, 12, 7]

9. Norway 190.98 17 [12, 5]

10. Netherlands 249.30 17 [8, 6, 3]

11. Australia 179.22 16 [9, 7]

12. Finland 183.88 15 [9, 6]

13. France 160.83 14 [7, 7]

14. Hungary 95.19 12 [12]

15. Ukraine 89.78 7 [7]

16. Brazil 86.96 7 [7]

17. Slovakia 76.79 5 [5]

18. Hong Kong 66.00 5 [5]

19. India 78.84 2 [2]

20. Poland 76.38 1 [1]

Masters I
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# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Japan 452.93 54 [12, 12, 12, 9, 9]

2. U.S.America 477.69 50 [12, 12, 9, 9, 8]

3. Germany 412.55 35 [7, 7, 7, 7, 7]

4. Finland 368.79 29 [12, 6, 5, 4, 2]

5. Mongolia 272.18 28 [12, 8, 8]

6. Brazil 327.85 26 [9, 7, 6, 4]

7. France 260.23 24 [9, 9, 6]

8. Canada 272.60 21 [8, 5, 4, 4]

9. Poland 183.20 20 [12, 8]

10. Great Britain 235.68 14 [6, 4, 4]

11. Peru 156.12 11 [6, 5]

12. Norway 86.97 9 [9]

13. Morocco 85.92 8 [8]

14. Iran 75.40 8 [8]

15. Hungary 78.62 6 [6]

16. Puerto Rico 62.07 3 [3]

17. Mexico 56.87 3 [3]

Masters II

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. U.S.America 455.40 57 [12, 12, 12, 12, 9]

2. Japan 406.72 47 [12, 12, 9, 8, 6]

3. Ukraine 299.78 35 [12, 8, 8, 7]

4. Great Britain 402.92 35 [9, 8, 8, 5, 5]

5. France 293.07 33 [9, 9, 8, 7]

6. Canada 370.89 29 [8, 8, 6, 4, 3]

7. Germany 218.80 17 [6, 6, 5]

8. Finland 226.81 16 [7, 5, 4]

9. Mongolia 170.95 13 [9, 4]

10. Uruguay 93.46 12 [12]

11. Norway 167.37 12 [7, 5]

12. Denmark 142.09 11 [7, 4]

13. Hungary 88.41 9 [9]

14. Peru 231.00 9 [4, 2, 2, 1]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

15. Netherlands 84.12 6 [6]

16. Brazil 75.70 6 [6]

17. Austria 77.04 3 [3]

18. Singapore 62.29 3 [3]

19. India 37.67 2 [2]

Masters III

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. U.S.America 392.71 51 [12, 12, 9, 9, 9]

2. Germany 376.72 42 [12, 8, 8, 8, 6]

3. Japan 312.93 40 [12, 12, 9, 7]

4. Canada 300.89 37 [9, 9, 7, 7, 5]

5. Great Britain 89.63 12 [12]

6. Puerto Rico 72.89 12 [12]

7. Netherlands 83.51 9 [9]

8. Mongolia 53.58 8 [8]

9. Sweden 71.93 7 [7]

10. France 69.99 6 [6]

11. Ukraine 55.56 6 [6]

12. India 60.94 5 [5]

Masters IV

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. U.S.America 299.61 46 [12, 9, 9, 8, 8]

2. Japan 250.83 45 [12, 12, 12, 9]

3. Canada 266.28 44 [12, 9, 8, 8, 7]

4. Germany 172.72 32 [12, 12, 8]

5. Poland 87.56 12 [12]

6. Kazakhstan 62.07 9 [9]

7. France 53.78 9 [9]

8. Estonia 52.35 9 [9]

9. Ukraine 57.33 8 [8]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

10. India 57.06 6 [6]

Open

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Japan 549.16 52 [12, 12, 12, 9, 7]

2. U.S.America 528.75 48 [12, 12, 12, 6, 6]

3. Kazakhstan 519.97 45 [12, 9, 8, 8, 8]

4. Canada 500.82 35 [9, 8, 7, 6, 5]

5. Ukraine 414.95 32 [9, 9, 8, 6]

6. France 491.79 31 [9, 7, 6, 5, 4]

7. Mongolia 204.75 19 [12, 7]

8. Norway 298.25 19 [8, 6, 5]

9. Australia 456.66 17 [8, 5, 2, 1, 1]

10. Great Britain 457.51 17 [5, 4, 3, 3, 2]

11. Germany 369.63 16 [8, 4, 2, 2]

12. Sweden 206.55 14 [9, 5]

13. Netherlands 371.86 10 [4, 3, 2, 1]

14. Algeria 106.39 9 [9]

15. Finland 104.38 7 [7]

16. Austria 103.68 7 [7]

17. Belgium 89.37 7 [7]

18. New Zealand 99.54 4 [4]

19. Mexico 156.32 2 [1, 1]

20. Denmark 90.60 1 [1]

21. Brazil 76.03 1 [1]

22. Panama 67.38 1 [1]

23. Peru 44.94 1 [1]

Subjuniors

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. U.S.America 384.43 54 [12, 12, 12, 9, 9]

2. Poland 265.61 37 [12, 9, 8, 8]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

3. Great Britain 206.42 29 [12, 9, 8]

4. Czechia 168.86 24 [12, 12]

5. France 152.51 21 [12, 9]

6. Canada 122.79 17 [9, 8]

7. Slovakia 79.21 12 [12]

8. Germany 70.36 9 [9]

9. Kazakhstan 65.17 9 [9]

10. Mexico 58.29 8 [8]

11. Finland 61.79 7 [7]

12. South Africa 59.75 7 [7]


